

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: S. Manzello Solicitation No: CO-00517

Job #: 22-0114 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal: 2022 Sanitary Sewer Manhole Adjustment, Rehabilitation and Replacement Construction Contract, Pkg I

Price List	st						CO 00547 2 FACILITIES BEHAR			00 00547 2 0DUZ TEC INC			CO 00547 A T CONSTRUCTION			CO 00547 E PRONTO		
				* CO-00517 - 1_Cool Component HTG & AC Inc			CO-00517 - 2_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00517 - 3_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00517 - 4_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00517 - 5_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING		
Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	100	Mobilization	EA	\$500.00	500	\$250,000.00	\$600.00	500	\$300,000.00	\$950.00	500	\$475,000.00	\$815.00	500	\$407,500.00	\$1,000.00	500	\$500,000.00
2	103.1	Remove Concrete Curb	LF	\$7.00	12	\$84.00	\$5.00	12	\$60.00	\$8.00	12	\$96.00	\$5.00	12	\$60.00	\$2.00	12	\$24.00
3	103.3	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways	SY	\$5.00	41	\$205.00	\$5.00	41	\$205.00	\$4.00	41	\$164.00	\$8.00	41	\$328.00	\$3.00	41	\$123.00
4	200	Flexible Base (Complete in place)	CY	\$30.00	12	\$360.00	\$40.00	12	\$480.00	\$50.00	12	\$600.00	\$68.00	12	\$816.00	\$30.00	12	\$360.00
5	203	Tack Coat	GAL	\$10.00	7	\$70.00	\$40.00	7	\$280.00	\$22.00	7	\$154.00	\$20.00	7	\$140.00	\$10.00	7	\$70.00
6	205.4	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Type "D", Two (2) Inch Thickness	SY	\$30.00	70	\$2,100.00	\$30.00	70	\$2,100.00	\$50.00	70	\$3,500.00	\$95.00	70	\$6,650.00	\$60.00	70	\$4,200.00
7	208.2	Salvage, Haul, Stockpile Asphalt Concrete Pavement	CY	\$75.00	4	\$300.00	\$150.00	4	\$600.00	\$180.00	4	\$720.00	\$30.00	4	\$120.00	\$180.00	4	\$720.00
8	413.1	Flowable Backfill (Low Strength)	CY	\$100.00	37	\$3,700.00	\$120.00	37	\$4,440.00	\$160.00	37	\$5,920.00	\$125.00	37	\$4,625.00	\$250.00	37	\$9,250.00
9	500.1	Concrete Curbing	LF	\$20.00	12	\$240.00	\$30.00	12	\$360.00	\$17.00	12	\$204.00	\$20.00	12	\$240.00	\$20.00	12	\$240.00
10	500.3	Concrete Gutter	LF	\$15.00	12	\$180.00	\$20.00	12	\$240.00	\$17.00	12	\$204.00	\$30.00	12	\$360.00	\$40.00	12	\$480.00
11	502.1	Concrete Sidewalks	SY	\$40.00	29	\$1,160.00	\$90.00	29	\$2,610.00	\$60.00	29	\$1,740.00	\$70.00	29	\$2,030.00	\$70.00	29	\$2,030.00
12	503.1	Concrete Driveways	SY	\$40.00	29	\$1,160.00	\$90.00	29	\$2,610.00	\$60.00	29	\$1,740.00	\$85.00	29	\$2,465.00	\$90.00	29	\$2,610.00
13	503.2	Commercial Driveways	SY	\$40.00	29	\$1,160.00	\$90.00	29	\$2,610.00	\$70.00	29	\$2,030.00	\$90.00	29	\$2,610.00	\$100.00	29	\$2,900.00
14	508	Relocate Fence	LF	\$8.00	12	\$96.00	\$50.00	12	\$600.00	\$48.00	12	\$576.00	\$30.00	12	\$360.00	\$10.00	12	\$120.00
15	515	Top Soil	CY	\$20.00	2	\$40.00	\$80.00	2	\$160.00	\$40.00	2	\$80.00	\$29.00	2	\$58.00	\$30.00	2	\$60.00
16	516.1	Bermuda Sodding	SY	\$15.00	12	\$180.00	\$20.00	12	\$240.00	\$18.00	12	\$216.00	\$10.00	12	\$120.00	\$15.00	12	\$180.00
17	516.2	St. Augustine Sodding	SY	\$15.00	17	\$255.00	\$20.00	17	\$340.00	\$18.00	17	\$306.00	\$10.00	17	\$170.00	\$10.00	17	\$170.00
18	516.4	Zoysia Sodding	SY	\$15.00	8	\$120.00	\$20.00	8	\$160.00	\$18.00	8	\$144.00	\$12.00	8	\$96.00	\$15.00	8	\$120.00
19	530.1	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	EA	\$300.00	200	\$60,000.00	\$300.00	200	\$60,000.00	\$450.00	200	\$90,000.00	\$525.00	200	\$105,000.00	\$250.00	200	\$50,000.0
20	530.2	Police Officer	HR	\$50.00	150	\$7,500.00	\$60.00	150	\$9,000.00	\$65.00	150	\$9,750.00	\$58.00	150	\$8,700.00	\$50.00	150	\$7,500.0
21	851.0.1	Manhole Adjustment	EA	\$100.00	4	\$400.00	\$100.00	4	\$400.00	\$2,250.00	4	\$9,000.00	\$2,985.00	4	\$11,940.00	\$1,000.00	4	\$4,000.00
22	851.0.2	Extra Height Manhole Adjustment	VF	\$150.00	50	\$7,500.00	\$200.00	50	\$10,000.00	\$150.00	50	\$7,500.00	\$635.00	50	\$31,750.00	\$500.00	50	\$25,000.00
23	851.1.1	Replace 24" Manhole Ring and Cover with 24" Hinged Ring and Cover	EA	\$1,600.00	500	\$800,000.00	\$2,000.00	500	\$1,000,000.00	\$2,075.00	500	\$1,037,500.00	\$1,890.00	500	\$945,000.00	\$1,800.00	500	\$900,000.0
24		Replace 24" Manhole Ring and Cover with 30" Hinged Ring and Cover		\$1,800.00	30	\$54,000.00		30	\$66,000.00	. ,	30	\$64,500.00	, ,		\$64,500.00	, ,	30	\$63,000.0
25	851.1.3	Replace 30" Manhole Ring and Cover with 30" Hinged Ring and Cover	EA	\$1,800.00	20	\$36,000.00	\$2,500.00	20	\$50,000.00	\$2,150.00	20	\$43,000.00	\$2,140.00	20	\$42,800.00	\$2,100.00	20	\$42,000.0
26	851.1.4	Install concrete ring encasement	EA	\$500.00	500	\$250,000.00	\$500.00	500	\$250,000.00	\$700.00	500	\$350,000.00	\$885.00	500	\$442,500.00	\$1,000.00	500	\$500,000.00
27	851.2.0	Manhole Coating	VF	\$150.00	60	\$9,000.00	\$300.00	60	\$18,000.00	\$350.00	60	\$21,000.00	\$345.00	60	\$20,700.00	\$200.00	60	\$12,000.00
28	851.2.1	Manhole Coating, including Removal of Existing Coating	VF	\$200.00	6	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	6	\$2,400.00	\$450.00	6	\$2,700.00	\$375.00	6	\$2,250.00	\$300.00	6	\$1,800.00
29	851.3	Locate and Expose Manhole	EA	\$400.00	50	\$20,000.00	\$500.00	50	\$25,000.00	\$550.00	50	\$27,500.00	\$500.00	50	\$25,000.00	\$500.00	50	\$25,000.00
30	852	Install New Manhole	EA	\$5,000.00	10	\$50,000.00	\$5,000.00	10	\$50,000.00	\$7,100.00	10	\$71,000.00	\$8,050.00	10	\$80,500.00	\$11,000.00	10	\$110,000.00
31	852.1	Renovate Invert Channel and/or Bench	EA	\$400.00	25	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	25	\$37,500.00	\$550.00	25	\$13,750.00	\$1,500.00	25	\$37,500.00	\$1,000.00	25	\$25,000.00
32	852.2	Replace Manholes on existing 8" or 10" Diameter Mains	EA	\$5,000.00	6	\$30,000.00	\$4,000.00	6	\$24,000.00	\$7,350.00	6	\$44,100.00	\$8,050.00	6	\$48,300.00	\$7,000.00	6	\$42,000.00
33	852.3	Replace Manholes on existing 12" or 15" Diameter Mains	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$7,350.00	2	\$14,700.00	\$8,050.00	2	\$16,100.00	\$7,000.00	2	\$14,000.00
34	852.4	Replace Manholes on existing 18" or 21" Diameter Mains	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$7,350.00	1	\$7,350.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
35	852.5	Replace Manholes on existing 24" Diameter Mains	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$7,350.00	1	\$7,350.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
36	852.6	Extra Depth Manholes	VF	\$300.00	5	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	5	\$1,500.00	\$560.00	5	\$2,800.00	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00
37	852.7	Conduct Leakage Test	EA	\$100.00	10	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	10	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	10	\$1,000.00	\$225.00	10	\$2,250.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00
			Total			\$1,619,510.00			\$1,940,895.00			\$2,316,594.00			\$2,336,338.00			\$2,379,457.00
Calendar		365	As Read			\$1,619,510.00			\$1,940,895.00			\$2,316,594.00			\$2,336,338.00			\$2,379,457.00
To Comp	iete :																	

^{*} the Bidder was determined not responsible